Q

SEARCH

LOG IN

## SHOP AFICIONADA INFO

ABOUT •

CARE

STORE

PRESS

LOG IN

## **ABOUT**





## **KENDALL CONRAD**

Kendall Conrad is an accessories brand founded in 2010 by Kendall Conrad and David Cameron. All items are made in California. We only use sustainable, ethical leathers that are a by-product of the food industry. Our jewelry is made from recycled gold, Sterling Silver, copper and zinc, absolutely no nickel is used. The complete collection is available online and in Kendall Conrad stores. More info about products on the CARE page.

CONTACT
CAREERS
MY ACCOUNT
PURCHASE INFORMATION
PRIVACY AND SECURITY

INSTAGRAM FACEBOOK PINTEREST TUMBLR



## SHIPPING INFORMATION

Many pieces are made to order, please allow 1-2 weeks for delivery

Copyright © 2020, Kendall Conrad.

/